
William Rogers-Tizard {Avon}

1/8* Guy Pearson {W arwickshire}

Bye

Christopher Clinton {Northum bria}

Bye

1/8* Peter Fozard {Surrey}

Bye

1/8* James Ryan {Wiltshire}

Bye

1/8* Richard Shellam  {Northumbria}

Bye

1/8* Michael Robinson {Surrey }

Jonathan Lovegrove {Derbyshire}

1/8* Alexander Cope {W iltshire}

Bye

Bye

1/8* Tim Dixon {Hertfordshire}

Thomas Fairhurst {Lancashire}

Bye

Kit Pearman {Sussex}

Ali Jafari {W arwickshire}

Bye

1/8* Theodore Anderson {I reland}

Jack Poncelet {Leicestershire}

Bye

Toby Reeves {Cambridgeshire}

Walkover

William Rogers-Tizard

Charlie Johnson

Jonathan Lovegrove

1/8* Michael Robinson

Kit Pearman

Mark Broekman

Jack Poncelet

 9-11, 12-10, 7-11, 13-11,
11-3 {47m}

Walkover

1/8* Peter Fozard

Walkover

 11-9, 11-3, 11-4 {15m}

Walkover

Walkover

Walkover

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD
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Charlie Johnson {Hertfordshire}

Bye

Bye

Eliot Ward {Warwickshire}

Mark Broekman {Gloucestershire}

Bye

Boys Under 19 - Qualifying Draw
Tecnifibre British Junior Championships

1st Round 2nd Round  Qualifiers

1/8* James Ryan

1/8* Guy Pearson

1/8* Peter Fozard

Kit Pearman

1/8* Richard Shellam

Mark Broekman

Christopher Clinton

1/8* Tim Dixon

Jonathan Lovegrove

1/8* Michael Robinson

Jack Poncelet

William Rogers-Tizard

Toby Reeves

1/8* Theodore Anderson

1/8* Alexander Cope

Charlie Johnson

 11-7, 11-9, 11-5 {35m}

 11-5, 11-8, 11-9 {24m}

 11-5, 7-11, 9-11, 11-3, 11-8
{48m}

Boys Under 19 - Qualifying Draw


